Raymarine 2 star 2024 | resultatlista

Tavlingsdagar: 2024-05-26 : 2024-05-27 : 2024-05-28

Grupp: Totalt

Plac:

Startnr:

35

42

39

34

22

48

32

37

16

24

41

44

46

43

27

Pétnamn
yp - segelnr

Groovie
Sun Fast 3600 - 800

BOXER
Pogo 36 - 444

Tutalor
Beneteau Figaro 3 - 4

WHO valley rapide
Beneteau Figaro Il - 4100

Rebellion

Archambault Grand Surprise - 6830

Jolene
J/121 - 101

Sedna
X-35-106

Spjut
Beneteau Figaro 2 - 11066

Mithril
IMS 33 - 61

Tarna
Xp33-12

Anemon Il
Arcona380 - 134

Krasotka
Sinergia 41 - 626

C-me

First 40 - 13
Prim

J/111 - 83377
Tiki Minos
Arcona 340 - 22

gﬁ?%?{ﬁing

Karl Jungstedt
Martin Rylander

Mats Victorin
Anders Frisk

Anna Drougge
Martin Angsell

Olof Holmberg
Simon Granath

Fredrik Edberg
Fredrik Mardén

Fredrik Rydin
Johan Tuvstedt

Torbjérn Blomberg
Kalle Widlert

Olof Bratthall
Noel Barkelius

Rikard Isby
Mats Jadeskold

Johan Séderstrom
Alex Ekberg

August Pansell
Martin Persson

Fredrik Filander
Marcus Molander

Hakan Gronvall
Mattias Gustavsson
Erik Martén

Mikael Sakar

Johan Karlsson
Michael Skarped

Klubb:

MOBK

KSSS

KSSS

VSS

SSSV

KSSS

TRBK

KSSS

GBKL

KSSS

HASS

TABK

KSSS / RORC

SSA

SBS

SRS:

1.068

1.095

1.083

1.064

1.03

1.164

1.059

1.069

1.009

1.032

1.088

1.143

1.14

1.107

1.043

Grupp:

KOD

2024-05-26
Seglad/Korr.

KOD

2024-05-27
Seglad/Korr.

KOD

2024-05-28
Seglad/Korr.

Summerat
Seglad/Korr.

11:21:49
12:08:10

11:22:49
12:27:41

12:05:51
13:06:05

11:33:11
12:17:32

11:56:08
12:17:37

11:03:22
12:52:09

12:14:06
12:57:24

11:45:43
12:34:24

12:09:34
12:16:07

12:20:31
12:44:12

11:27:46
12:28:17

11:05:25
12:40:34

11:06:18
12:39:34

12:06:03
13:23:44

12:19:38
12:51:26

08:21:19
08:55:24

08:01:25
08:47:09

07:53:03
08:32:18

08:21:57
08:54:04

08:40:05
08:55:41

07:41:48
08:57:32

08:54:53
09:26:26

08:41:58
09:17:58

09:15:00
09:19:59

08:40:20
08:56:59

08:18:57
09:02:51

08:21:11
09:32:51

08:31:32
09:43:08

08:35:19
09:30:27

08:48:23
09:11:06

15:17:13
16:19:35

15:28:00
16:56:09

15:22:40
16:39:14

16:09:12
17:11:13

16:42:12
17:12:15

14:25:08
16:47:00

15:35:02
16:30:12

16:02:52
17:09:18

17:20:01
17:29:22

16:53:03
17:25:28

16:11:07
17:36:34

14:53:52
17:01:41

14:51:08
16:55:53

14:53:09
16:28:43

16:44:15
17:27:25

35:00:21
37:23:09

34:52:14
38:10:59

35:21:34
38:17:37

36:04:20
38:22:49

37:18:25
38:25:33

33:10:18
38:36:41

36:44:01
38:54:02

36:30:33
39:01:40

38:44:35
39:05:28

37:53:54
39:06:39

35:57:50
39:07:42

34:20:28
39:15:06

34:28:58
39:18:35

35:34:31
39:22:54

37:52:16
39:29:57




Plac:

Startnr:

17

13

23

30

26

21

11

15

10

20

19

25

12

40

Fétnamn
yp - segelnr

FunnyToo
Dehler 34 DD - 701

Doris
Dehler 34DD - 110

Delight
Dehler 35 - 184

Funny
Dehler 29 - 5

Alapocas
Linjett 33 - 40

Agile
Dehler 36 - 114

WetDreamz
Farr 30 - 60000

Alina
Linjett 37 - 63

Nirvana
Eloge 38 - 8

IngaG
X-332 - SWE117

Atao!
Archambault A31 - 999

Evelina
Crown39 - 11

Mia-T
First 36.7 - 529

Angeroma
Elan 37 - 94

Alice
J/80 - 468

Matilda
Elan 340 - 6316

Embla
First 40.7 - 164

g:g:!iﬂﬁing

Anders Mathson
Niklas Svensson

Stefan Kindeborg
Henrik Elvstrom

Joakim Marklund
Claes Boman

Christer Bjork
Ake Wikstrém

Johan Nordstrém
Kristoffer Gustafsson

Torgny Persson
Magnus Hymnelius

Lars Bergkvist
Carl Fedrik Nycander

Martin Bjorklund
Jonas Lindskog

Bo Djerf
Lennart Jacobsson

Henric Lundblad
Jan Berglund

Pernilla Uhlin
Harald Gardek

Arne Bernstrom
Ingmar Olovsson

Johan Lindskog
Joakim Hilding

Robert Dubois
Per Kallner

Martin Janhall
Jens Torsteinsrud

Johan Kaljo
Lars Svanstrom

Olof Granander
Katarina Granander

Klubb:

TRBK

NYSS

NQSS

OTBK

TBS

VHSS

SSSV

FLS

Wssw

OXSS

Trollbackens

WSSW

TRBS

SBS

VIS

BRSS

KBS

SRS:

1.01

0.998

1.031

0.938

0.937

1.048

1.041

1.03

0.997

0.996

1.024

1.023

1.04

0.96

0.997

1.087

Grupp:

KOD

2024-05-26
Seglad/Korr.

12:29:51
12:37:20

12:33:37
12:32:06

12:23:21
12:46:23

13:23:36
12:33:46

13:22:54
12:32:19

11:58:55
12:33:25

12:35:54
13:06:53

12:39:30
13:02:17

12:38:06
12:35:49

13:06:59
13:06:59

13:04:58
13:01:49

12:43:41
13:02:00

12:22:38
12:39:42

12:57:44
13:28:50

14:14:59
13:40:47

13:03:16
13:00:55

11:47:51
12:49:25

KOD

2024-05-27
Seglad/Korr.

09:01:30
09:06:54

09:03:36
09:02:30

09:05:43
09:22:38

09:58:13
09:21:07

09:53:47
09:16:22

08:58:59
09:24:51

08:52:52
09:14:42

09:06:04
09:22:26

09:20:24
09:18:43

09:31:51
09:31:51

09:17:48
09:15:34

09:02:58
09:15:59

09:17:37
09:30:26

08:55:58
09:17:24

09:42:27
09:19:09

09:34:58
09:33:14

09:29:39
10:19:12

KOD

2024-05-28
Seglad/Korr.

17:37:58
17:48:32

18:01:23
17:59:13

16:56:13
17:27:43

19:13:12
18:01:42

19:22:46
18:09:30

17:13:23
18:02:59

17:02:30
17:44:25

17:11:27
17:42:23

18:24:37
18:21:18

17:56:18
17:56:18

18:22:47
18:18:22

18:01:54
18:27:51

18:18:47
18:44:03

17:30:13
18:12:13

18:51:56
18:06:39

18:52:54
18:49:30

16:54:02
18:22:15

Summerat
Seglad/Korr.

39:09:19
39:32:46

39:38:36
39:33:49

38:25:17
39:36:44

42:35:01
39:56:35

42:39:27
39:58:11

38:11:17
40:01:15

38:31:16
40:06:00

38:57:01
40:07:06

40:23:07
40:15:50

40:35:08
40:35:08

40:45:33
40:35:45

39:48:33
40:45:50

39:59:02
40:54:11

39:23:55
40:58:27

42:49:22
41:06:35

41:31:08
41:23:39

38:11:32
41:30:52




Plac:

Startnr:

18

38

49

33

31

45

14

47

28

50

Fétnamn
yp - segelnr

RobRox
Dehler 34c - 188

Oceans First

First 40.7 grund kol - 10635

Sagoli
Elan 333 - 241

Carma

Arcona 435 - 24
Pixie

X-35 - 168

Unplugged
Elan 40 - 6698

Kharat
Arcona 410 - 19

Appli X
X-332 Sport - 334

Aniara
Omega 42 - 130

Yachti
J/80 - 530

Evolet

Dehler 42 C - 24
Elixir

Fareast 28R - 118

Princess Svanevit
Int.12mR - 2

Black Lily
Aspect45 - 4501

g:g:!iﬂﬁing

Jonas Falconer
Robin Falconer

Jens Kufver
Per Oberg

Stefan Eriksson
Karl Haglund

Kalle Hultman
Johan Grevald

Magnus Fredriksson

Lars Karlsson

Toni Blomkvist
Pier Blomkvist

Johnny Rickman
Fredrik Enander

Joakim Lindholm
Niklas Forestier

Giulio Mola
Lovisa Nycander

Per Svahn
Claes Svahn

Bertil Orrvik
Lars Lexell

Kalle Edéus
Filip Wenngren

Gustaf Dyrssen
Anders Lewander

Hakan Karlsson

Klubb:

KSSS

Bravikens Seg

OXSS

Sodertalje

Mariefreds Ba

SSA

SBS

Nyképings Seg

SSG

KSSS

MBK

WSS

Oskarshamns segelsal

SRS:

1.018

1.074

0.959

1.195

1.06

1.058

1.123

1.04

0.959

1.144

1.043

1.259

Grupp:

KOD

2024-05-26
Seglad/Korr.

13:58:24
14:13:29

13:03:31
14:01:29

14:10:27
13:35:34

10:52:09
12:59:19

13:14:28
14:02:08

11:59:18
12:41:01

11:56:15
13:24:20

13:41:38
13:41:38

13:24:57
13:57:08

15:12:37
14:35:11

12:26:40
14:14:11

14:21:57
14:59:00

10:55:57
13:45:50

DNC

KOD

2024-05-27
Seglad/Korr.

08:53:32
09:03:08

08:51:13
09:30:31

09:54:22
09:29:59

07:42:44
09:12:57

09:06:29
09:39:16

09:10:40
09:42:36

08:12:35
09:13:10

09:30:23
09:30:23

09:18:02
09:40:21

10:09:02
09:44:03

08:15:27
09:26:47

09:17:08
09:41:05

07:52:10
09:54:27

DNC

KOD

2024-05-28
Seglad/Korr.

17:56:24
18:15:46

16:51:46
18:06:38

19:30:30
18:42:30

16:35:59
19:50:12

17:25:33
18:28:16

18:41:06
19:46:07

17:24:00
19:32:24

19:01:21
19:01:21

17:53:05
18:36:00

19:10:48
18:23:37

17:26:16
19:56:55

18:31:59
19:19:47

16:22:53
20:37:27

DNC

Summerat
Seglad/Korr.

40:48:20
41:32:23

38:46:30
41:38:38

43:35:19
41:48:03

35:10:52
42:02:28

39:46:30
42:09:40

39:51:04
42:09:44

37:32:50
42:09:54

42:13:22
42:13:22

40:36:04
42:13:29

44:32:27
42:42:51

38:08:23
43:37:53

42:11:04
43:59:52

35:11:00
44:17:44

DNC




